SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHD
Dev Nagar, New Delhi-110005

Phone : 28729399 Fax : 011-28728909 E-mail : -principal@sgndkec.du.ac.in

Ref. No. 4 Dated:-19.09.2019

NOTICE

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

M.Com Semester-I TUTORIALS (201 9-20)
The following faculty members shall be taking the tutorial classes for the respective papers on every
Saturday. The students are advised to contact them
PAPER NO. PAPER TITLE. TEACHER PHONE NO.
MCCC 101 Business Statistics D.P.S. Sood 9811262811
MCCC 102 Advanced Management | CA, Harjinder Singh 9999053028
Accounting o
MCCC 1063 Managerial Economics Dr. Sarika
| 980299734
MCCC 104 Financial Planning Dr. Vinod Kumar 9810084847
~ MCCC 105 Organizational Preeti Gupta 9999461793
Behaviour

(CAi APS
q:@ﬁ\/eﬁar

Department of Commerce
/f?l’- :



SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA COLLEGE

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
Dev Nagar, New Delhi-110005.

Ref. No.

Phone : 28729399 - Fax : 011-28728909 E-mail ;: sgndkc@ymail.com

CODE
4301
4302
MJ-301
MJ-302
MJ-311
MJ-312
MJ-321
MJ-322
MN-361

MN-331

NOTICE

o b "

Dated:- 19/09/2019

M.COM SEMESTER — IIf TUTORIAL CLASSES (2019-20)

PAPER TITLE

Global Strategic Management
Entrepreneurship

Financial Institutions & Markets

Security Analysis & Portfolio Management
International Marketing

Advertising & Sales Management

Human Resource Development
Management of Industrial Relations
India’s Foreign Trade and Investment

Principles and Practice of Taxation and
Indian Tax System

These Tutorials will be held on every Saturday.

TEACHER

Ay, Manmeet Kaur
Dr. Amrinder Kaur
Dr. G.S. Sood
Dr. Hari Om
Dr. Ghanshyam Bairwa
Ms. Jasmine Kaur
Dr. Neeta R. Dhingra
Dr. Inder Preet Singh
Ms. Mamta Ahuja

Sh. G.K. Arora

Ziae

CA, A.P.S. Arora)

Convenor,
Department of Commerce

P N—

-



