

## SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA COLLEGE

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) Dev Nagar, New Delhi-110005

Phone: 28729399 Fax: 011-28728909 E-mail: -principal@sgndkc.du.ac.in

Ref. No.

Dated: -19:09.2019

## NOTICE

# DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

# M. Com Semester-I TUTORIALS (2019-20)

The following faculty members shall be taking the tutorial classes for the respective papers on every Saturday. The students are advised to contact them.

PAPER NO.	PAPER TITLE	TEACHER	PHONE NO.
MCCC 101	Business Statistics	D.P.S. Sood	9811262811
MCCC 102	Advanced Management Accounting	CA, Harjinder Singh	9999053028
MCCC 103	Managerial Economics	Dr. Sarika	9811298734
MCCC 104	Financial Planning	Dr. Vinod Kumar	9810084847
MCCC 105	Organizational Behaviour	Preeti Gupta	9999461793

(CA, APS ARORA)

Convenor

Department of Commerce

en



### SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA COLLEGE

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
Dev Nagar, New Delhi-110005.

Phone: 28729399 Fax: 011-28728909 E-mail: sgndkc@ymail.com

Ref. No. 7

Dated:- 19/09/2019

#### NOTICE

### M.COM SEMESTER - III TUTORIAL CLASSES (2019-20)

CODE	PAPER TITLE	<b>TEACHER</b>
4301	Global Strategic Management	ار Manmeet Kaur
4302	Entrepreneurship	Dr. Amrinder Kaur
MJ-301	Financial Institutions & Markets	Dr. G.S. Sood
MJ-302	Security Analysis & Portfolio Management	Dr. Hari Om
MJ-311	International Marketing	Dr. Ghanshyam Bairwa
MJ-312	Advertising & Sales Management	Ms. Jasmine Kaur
MJ-321	Human Resource Development	Dr. Neeta R. Dhingra
MJ-322	Management of Industrial Relations	Dr. Inder Preet Singh
MN-361	India's Foreign Trade and Investment	Ms. Mamta Ahuja
MN-331	Principles and Practice of Taxation and Indian Tax System	Sh. G.K. Arora

These Tutorials will be held on every Saturday.

(CA, A.P.S. Arora) Convenor,

Department of Commerce